PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment

the posts of SENIOR

REGISTRAR

MEDICINE

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/13900095

2/13900020

3/13900194

4/13900196

5/13900026

6/13900060

7/13900072

8/13900245

9/13900036

10/13900207

14/13900053

16/13900157

19/13900010

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

RIZWAN AHMAD
MOHAMMAD AKHTAR

SAMARA SIDDIQUE
CH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

AYESHA IRSHAD
IRSHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZAFAR

UMAR EJAZ
EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABID
MUHAMMAD ABID NAZIR

MADEEHA NAZAR
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

RABIA BUKHARI
SHAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

FAIZAN MUSTAFA
TAHIR MUSTAFA QURESHI

TAMOOR CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD AJMAL CHUGHTAI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

NAIMA HUMA
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ANAM FATIMA BANGASH
ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH

ABIDA PERVAIZ
PASHA PERVAIZ

DOMICILE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE



30 posts of Senior Reqistrar Medicine (BS-18)
in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
20/13900094 SANA FATIMA D.G. KHAN

S. ABDUL HAFIZ KHAN

22/13900096 MARRYAM KHALID LAHORE
KHALID MAHMOOD

26/13900136 SEEMAB ABID RAWALPINDI
ABID MEHMOOD NAZ

29/13900071 AMBREEN ASIF LAHORE
PIR ASIF ALI SHAH

38/13900075 MARIAM AZEEM LAHORE
AZEEM HUSSAIN

40/13900008 FATIMA HAFSA LAHORE
JAVED IQBAL MALIK

42/13900208 UMBREEN ASLAM SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

44/13900171 SARWAT SAIF LAHORE
SAIF-UR-REHMAN

45/13900039 SUMAYYA SHABBIR LAHORE
GHULAM SHABBIR

46/13900159 SAIMA SHAFAIT JEHLUM
MUHAMMAD SHAFAIT

49/13900009 MASOOMA HASHMAT LAHORE
HASHMAT ALI
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA
138/13900116 BABAR SULEMAN SHEIKHUPURA
YUSAF MASIH
AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA
150/13900049 RABIA ARSHAD LAHORE

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

191/13900054 MAHBOOB QADIR LAYYAH
HAJI ALLAH BUKSHS

Note:- Three (03 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 02
posts reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due
to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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