

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR MEDICINE</u>

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.			
MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	•	
1/13900095	RIZWAN AHMAD MOHAMMAD AKHTAR	SIALKOT	
2/13900020	SAMARA SIDDIQUE CH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	
3/13900194	AYESHA IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	
4/13900196	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZAFAR	BAHAWALPUR	
5/13900026	UMAR EJAZ EJAZ AHMED	LAHORE	
6/13900060	MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABID MUHAMMAD ABID NAZIR	LAHORE	
7/13900072	MADEEHA NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD	GUJRANWALA	
8/13900245	RABIA BUKHARI SHAHID HUSSAIN SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	
9/13900036	FAIZAN MUSTAFA TAHIR MUSTAFA QURESHI	D.G. KHAN	
10/13900207	TAMOOR CHUGHTAI MUHAMMAD AJMAL CHUGHTAI	MULTAN	
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOT	<u>A</u>	
14/13900053	NAIMA HUMA MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	LAHORE	
16/13900157	ANAM FATIMA BANGASH ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH	LAHORE	
19/13900010	ABIDA PERVAIZ	LAHORE	

PASHA PERVAIZ

#### 30 posts of Senior Registrar Medicine (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
20/13900094	SANA FATIMA S. ABDUL HAFIZ KHAN	D.G. KHAN
22/13900096	MARRYAM KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD	LAHORE
26/13900136	SEEMAB ABID ABID MEHMOOD NAZ	RAWALPINDI
29/13900071	AMBREEN ASIF PIR ASIF ALI SHAH	LAHORE
38/13900075	MARIAM AZEEM AZEEM HUSSAIN	LAHORE
40/13900008	FATIMA HAFSA JAVED IQBAL MALIK	LAHORE
42/13900208	UMBREEN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SHEIKHUPURA
44/13900171	SARWAT SAIF SAIF-UR-REHMAN	LAHORE
45/13900039	SUMAYYA SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR	LAHORE
46/13900159	SAIMA SHAFAIT MUHAMMAD SHAFAIT	JEHLUM
49/13900009	MASOOMA HASHMAT HASHMAT ALI	LAHORE

# AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

138/13900116 BABAR SULEMAN SHEIKHUPURA YUSAF MASIH

# **AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

150/13900049 RABIA ARSHAD LAHORE MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

191/13900054 MAHBOOB QADIR LAYYAH

HAJI ALLAH BUKSHS

Note:- Three (03 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due

to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 14-12-2020 CASE NO. 15-RD-2020